
Challenge-Cup  15.11.2025  Kamenz   U13 mnl -55
Competitors: 6Competitors A

# Name Grade Club 1

X

2

X

3

X

1 Valentino KRAUSE ? SV Sachsenwerk

2 Julius SCHARSCHMIDT ? Greizer JC

3 Magnus ZACHARIÄ ? Yorokobi Radebeul

Competitors B

# Name Grade Club 4

X

5

X

6

X

4 Ondřej KALINEC ? TJ START KOLÍN

5 Julius HEMPEL ? SG Weixdorf

6 Oskar LADWIG ? SV Sachsenwerk

Matches A

Match White Blue Result Time

Matches A

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 Valentino KRAUSE Julius SCHARSCHMIDT 000-101 0:33

10

4 52 Ondřej KALINEC Julius HEMPEL 000-100 0:50

10

1 33 Valentino KRAUSE Magnus ZACHARIÄ 0-0 3:00

0

4 64 Ondřej KALINEC Oskar LADWIG 110-000 1:41

10

2 35 Julius SCHARSCHMIDT Magnus ZACHARIÄ 101-000 0:46

10

5 66 Julius HEMPEL Oskar LADWIG 000-002s1 3:00

5

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

SCHARSCHMIDT

KALINEC
100 - 000

8

HEMPEL

ZACHARIÄ
000s1 - 010

9

SCHARSCHMIDT

ZACHARIÄ

100 - 000
SCHARSCHMIDT

Wins Pts Pos

0 0

12 20

21 0

3

Wins Pts Pos

1 10

11 10

2

1 5 3

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

Julius SCHARSCHMIDT, Greizer JC

Magnus ZACHARIÄ, Yorokobi Radebeul

Ondřej KALINEC, TJ START KOLÍN

Julius HEMPEL, SG Weixdorf


